
2½-Zimmer-Appartement
Typ 2.5_15
Wohnfläche  
Loggia

Gesamtfläche

Appartement Nr.

 61.9 m²
5.6 m²

67.5 m²

1.06.16

Wohn-und Pflegezentrum TERTIANUM Giessenturm, Dübendorf
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Zimmer 
18.1 m²

DU/WC 
6.7 m²

Loggia
5.6 m²

Wohnen/Essen 
33.5 m²

Entrée 
3.6 m²

Wohnen/Essen 
40.9 m²
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